The  Measure  of  Excellence
06/01/00
Order Number Description
Example: RG1350-R1712 translates to:
R = Rear Mounting
G = Glass lens
13 = 3" dial
50 = 1⁄2" NPT connection

scale range. Each thermometer is hermetically sealed and
dampened.
How To Order
R = Rear mounted
P = Plexiglas lens (low ranges)
G = Glass lens (high ranges)
11 = 1" size
00 = Non-threaded connection
- = Hyphen
0 = No special feature
06 = -40° to +160°F temperature range
05 = 5 1⁄32" stem length
Example:  RG1100-00605
tiehnerhaF
60 04- ° 061ot °
31 52 ° 521ot °
41 03 ° 042ot °
91 051 ° 057ot °
42 0° 022ot °
34 05 ° 005ot °
edargitneC
23 0° 051ot °
84 0° 052ot °
Other ranges and scales may be available if justified by quantity.
Available Temperature Ranges
RP1100 Series Thermometers
(Formerly Series 1125)
The Measure of Excellence
11616 Harry Hines Blvd. • P.O. Box 29242 • Dallas, TX 75229 • (972) 241-2161 • FAX (972) 620-1403
Website http://www.rochestergauges.com • E-mail info@rochestergauges.com
Bimetal Industrial Thermometers 3
06/01/00
Application
These 2" [50 mm] thermometers are all purpose units for
laboratory and general testing service. They can be inserted
directly into vessels, vats, glassware or trays with simple
mountings or supports or into air ducts, channels and open
passages.
Materials Of Construction
Case, Stem, Bezel & Nut
Type 304 stainless steel case
Dial
Aluminum
Sensing element
Bimetallic
Lens
Glass (Plexiglas available at extra cost)
General Specifications
It is available with or without a recal feature and it has a slen-
der pointer to facilitate precise readings of the scale.
Standard stem lengths are 6", 9", 12" and 18". Prescribed ac-
curacy is 1% of scale range. Each thermometer is hermetical-
ly sealed and dampened.
How To Order
R = Rear mounted
G = Glass lens (high ranges)
12 = 2" size
00 = Unthreaded bushing
- = Hyphen
0 = No special feature
R = Recal feature
24 = 0° to 220°F temperature range
09 = 9" stem length
Example:  RG1200-R2409
elacs-lauD
04
07- ° 05ot °C
09- ° 031ot °F
34
0° 003ot °C
04 ° 075ot °F
edargitneC
62 001- ° 05-ot °
03 01- ° 011ot °
13 0° 05ot °
23 0° 051ot °
33 0° 002ot °
43 0° 003ot °
tiehnerhaF
30 05- ° 021ot °
80 0° 001ot °
01 0° 003ot °
11 0° 005ot °
31 52 ° 521ot °
41 03 ° 042ot °
61 05 ° 053ot °
71 05 ° 004ot °
91 051 ° 057ot °
02 002 ° 004ot °
12 002 ° 0001ot °
42 0° 022ot °
52 07- ° 051ot °
94 0° 052ot °
Other ranges and scales may be available if justified by quantity.
Available Temperature Ranges
RG1200 Series Thermometers
(Formerly Series 1598 & 1594)
The Measure of Excellence

into gases. Prescribed accuracy is 1% of scale range. Each
thermometer is hermetically sealed and dampened.
How To Order
R = Rear mounted
G = Glass lens
12 = 2" size
50 = 1⁄2" NPT threaded connection
- = Hyphen
R = Recal feature
03 = -50° to 120°F temperature range
04 = 4" stem length
Example:  RG1250-00304
edargitneC
92 05- ° 001ot °
03 01- ° 011ot °
13 0° 05ot °
23 0° 051ot °
33 0° 002ot °
43 0° 003ot °
tiehnerhaF
30 05- ° 021ot °
80 0° 001ot °
90 0° 002ot °
01 0° 003ot °
11 0° 005ot °
21 0° 008ot °
31 52 ° 521ot °
41 03 ° 042ot °
61 05 ° 053ot °
71 05 ° 004ot °
12 002 ° 0001ot °
42 0° 022ot °
52 07- ° 051ot °
94 0° 052ot °
Available Temperature Ranges
elacs-lauD
04
07- ° 05ot °C
09- ° 031ot °F
24
0° 051ot °C
04 ° 003ot °F
34
0° 003ot °C
04 ° 075ot °F
RG1250 Series Thermometers
(Formerly Series 1768 & 1750)
Other ranges and scales may be available if justified by quantity.

scribed accuracy is 1% of scale range. Each thermometer is
hermetically sealed and dampened.
How To Order
B = Bottom mounted
G = Glass lens
13 = 3" size
50 = 1⁄2" NPT threaded connection
R = Recal feature included
08 = 0° to 100°F temperature range
04 = 4" stem length
Example:  BG1350-R0804
elacs-lauD
04
07- ° 05ot °C
09- ° 031ot °F
34
0° 003ot °C
04 ° 075ot °F
86
01 ° 051ot °C
05 ° 003ot °F
tiehnerhaF
10 051- ° 05ot °
30 05- ° 021ot °
80 0° 001ot °
01 0° 003ot °
11 0° 005ot °
21 0° 008ot °
31 52 ° 521ot °
41 03 ° 042ot °
61 05 ° 053ot °
71 05 ° 004ot °
12 002 ° 0001ot °
42 0° 022ot °
52 07- ° 051ot °
94 0° 052ot °
edargitneC
82 05- ° 05ot °
03 01- ° 011ot °
13 0° 05ot °
23 0° 051ot °
33 0° 002ot °
43 0° 003ot °
53 0° 004ot °
84 0° 052ot °
65 001 ° 045ot °
46 0° 021ot °
Available Temperature Ranges
Other ranges and scales may be available if justified by quantity.
BG1350 Series Thermometers
(Formerly Series 1740)
The Measure of Excellence

scale range. Each thermometer is hermetically sealed and
dampened.
How To Order
B = Bottom mounted
G = Glass lens
3 = 3" size
50 = 1⁄2" NPT threaded connection
- = Hyphen
0 = No special feature
R = Recal feature included
10 = 0° to 300°F temperature range
12 = 12" stem length
Example:  RG1350-R1012
elacs-lauD
04
07- ° 05ot °C
09- ° 031ot °F
34
0° 003ot °C
04 ° 075ot °F
86
01 ° 051ot °C
05 ° 003ot °F
edargitneC
82 05- ° 05ot °
92 05- ° 001ot °
03 01- ° 011ot °
13 0° 05ot °
23 0° 051ot °
33 0° 002ot °
43 0° 003ot °
53 0° 004ot °
84 0° 052ot °
65 001 ° 045ot °
tiehnerhaF
10 051- ° 05ot °
30 05- ° 021ot °
80 0° 001ot °
90 0° 002ot °
01 0° 003ot °
11 0° 005ot °
21 0° 008ot °
31 52 ° 521ot °
41 03 ° 042ot °
61 05 ° 053ot °
71 05 ° 004ot °
12 002 ° 0001ot °
42 0° 022ot °
52 07- ° 051ot °
94 0° 052ot °
Available Temperature Ranges
Other ranges and scales may be available if justified by quantity.
RG1350 Series Thermometers
(Formerly Series 1725 & 1748)
The Measure of Excellence

on models with max/min pointer is 24", and minimum length
is 4" on both models.
How To Order
R = Rear mounted
G = Glass lens
14 = 4" size
50 = 1⁄2" NPT threaded connection
- = Hyphen
0 = No special feature
M = Maximum/minimum indicator feature
10 = 0° to 300°F temperature range
09 = 9" stem length
Example:  RG1450-M1009
tiehnerhaF
80 0° 001ot °
01 0° 003ot °
11 0° 005ot °
21 0° 008ot °
31 52 ° 521ot °
41 03 ° 042ot °
71 05 ° 004ot °
91 051 ° 057ot °
12 002 ° 0001ot °
52 07- ° 051ot °
elacs-lauD
86
01 ° 051ot °C
05 ° 003ot °F
Other ranges and scales may be available if justified by quantity.
08, 13, & 19 are not available with max./min. option.
Available Temperature Ranges
RG1450 Series Thermometers
(Formerly Series 1925)
edargitneC
03 01- ° 011ot °
33 0° 002ot °
46 0° 021ot °
The Measure of Excellence
11616 Harry Hines Blvd. • P.O. Box 29242 • Dallas, TX 75229 • (972) 241-2161 • FAX (972) 620-1403
Website http://www.rochestergauges.com • E-mail info@rochestergauges.com
Bimetal Industrial Thermometers 8
06/01/00
Application
These 5" [125 mm] thermometers can be adjusted to achieve
any desired angle of dial face in relation to the stem, thus giv-
ing maximum flexibility with minimum inventory. They have
been adopted as standard in many sectors of the oil, chemi-
cal, food, paper, textile and power industries since they will
withstand rough handling and difficult environments.
Materials Of Construction
Case, Stem, Bezel & Nut
Type 304 stainless steel case
Dial
Aluminum
Sensing Element
Bimetallic
Lens
Glass (Plexiglas or tempered glass available at extra cost)
General Specifications
A slotted screw recal device and a 1⁄2" NPT threaded connec-
tion are standard. For greatest accuracy, the stem should be
inserted at least 2" into liquids and 4" into gases. Prescribed
accuracy is 1% of scale range. Each thermometer is hermet-
ically sealed and dampened.
How To Order
A = Any angle mounting
G = Glass lens
15 = 5" size
50 = 1⁄2" NPT threaded connection
- = Hyphen
R = Recal feature
10 = 0° to 300°F temperature range
09 = 9" stem length
Example:  AG1550-R1009
tiehnerhaF
10 051- ° 05ot °
30 05- ° 021ot °
*60 04- ° 061ot °
80 0° 001ot °
01 0° 003ot °
11 0° 005ot °
21 0° 008ot °
31 52 ° 521ot °
41 03 ° 042ot °
61 05 ° 053ot °
71 05 ° 004ot °
91 051 ° 057ot °
*12 002 ° 0001ot °
42 0° 022ot °
52 07- ° 051ot °
94 0° 052ot °
elacs-lauD
04
07- ° 05ot °C
09- ° 031ot °F
34
0° 003ot °C
04 ° 075ot °F
86
01 ° 051ot °C
05 ° 003ot °F
edargitneC
62 001- ° 05ot °
82 05- ° 05ot °
92 05- ° 001ot °
03 01- ° 011ot °
13 0° 05ot °
23 0° 051ot °
33 0° 002ot °
43 0° 003ot °
53 0° 004ot °
74 02- ° 021ot °
65 001 ° 045ot °
Available Temperature Ranges
AG1550 Series Thermometers
(Formerly Series 1849)
Other ranges and scales may be available if justified by quantity.

gases. Prescribed accuracy is 1% of scale range. Each ther-
mometer is hermetically sealed and dampened.
How To Order
B = Bottom mounted
G = Glass lens
15 = 5" size
50 = 1⁄2" NPT threaded connection
- = Hyphen
R = Recal feature
25 = -70° to +150°F temperature range
15 = 15" stem length
Example:  BG1550-R2515
tiehnerhaF
10 051- ° 05ot °
30 05- ° 021ot °
*60 04- ° 061ot °
80 0° 001ot °
90 0° 002ot °
01 0° 003ot °
11 0° 005ot °
21 0° 008ot °
31 52 ° 521ot °
41 03 ° 042ot °
61 05 ° 053ot °
71 05 ° 004ot °
91 051 ° 057ot °
*12 002 ° 0001ot °
42 0° 022ot °
52 07- ° 051ot °
94 0° 052ot °
elacs-lauD
04
07- ° 05ot °C
09- ° 031ot °F
34
0° 003ot °C
04 ° 075ot °F
edargitneC
03 01- ° 011ot °
13 0° 05ot °
23 0° 051ot °
33 0° 002ot °
43 0° 003ot °
53 0° 004ot °
65 001 ° 045ot °
Available Temperature Ranges
BG1550 Series Thermometers
(Formerly Series 1850)
Other ranges and scales may be available if justified by quantity.

scribed accuracy is 1% of scale range. Each thermometer is
hermetically sealed and dampened.
How To Order
B = Bottom mounted
G = Glass lens
15 = 5" size
50 = 1⁄2" NPT threaded connection
- = Hyphen
0 = No special feature
R = Recal feature
11 = 0° to 500°F temperature range
06 = 6" stem length
Example:  RG1550-R1106
tiehnerhaF
10 051- ° 05ot °
30 05- ° 021ot °
*60 04- ° 061ot °
80 0° 001ot °
01 0° 003ot °
11 0° 005ot °
21 0° 008ot °
31 52 ° 521ot °
41 03 ° 042ot °
61 05 ° 053ot °
71 05 ° 004ot °
91 051 ° 057ot °
*12 002 ° 0001ot °
42 0° 022ot °
52 07- ° 051ot °
94 0° 052ot °
elacs-lauD
04
07- ° 05ot °C
09- ° 031ot °F
34
0° 003ot °C
04 ° 075ot °F
86
01 ° 051ot °C
05 ° 003ot °F
edargitneC
03 01- ° 011ot °
13 0° 05ot °
23 0° 051ot °
33 0° 002ot °
43 0° 003ot °
65 001 ° 045ot °
Available Temperature Ranges
RG1550 Series Thermometers
(Formerly Series 1825 & 1848)
Other ranges and scales may be available if justified by quantity.